2024 HCASC Player Statistics

Scott.D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
19 EUROPEAN WATERS 8 5 1 20.0%
Totals 51 5 1 20.0%
Felton, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
19 BLACK SHE-ROES 7 4 2 50.0%
Totals 33 4 2 50.0%
Jenkins, L
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
19 NONFICTION OF THE 1930S 7 5 2 40.0%
Totals 70 5 2 40.0%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics

BLACK
FLORIDAA &M
Woodfaulk, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 BIBLICAL FAMILIES 8 3 3 100.0%
2 CONCERT QUESTIONS 7 3 2 66.7%
3 CATCHPHRASES 9 7 2 28.6%
7 HISTORY OF THE INTERNET 7 6 4 66.7%
9 "GOT" IT! 7 5 2 40.0%
11 A PRESIDENTIAL EDUCATION 12 1 1 9.1%
Totals 59 35 14 40.0%
Miller, N
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 ABOUT APPS 9 7 4 57.1%
7 BUILDING THE ROMAN EMPIR 10 4 2 50.0%
9 CURIOUS ABOUT KENTUCKY? 8 5 3 60.0%
11 BLACK NONFICTION 11 3 1 33.3%
Totals 47 19 10 52.6%
Lawrence, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 SIZE MATTERS 8 7 2 28.6%
3 ALKALI METALS 10 6 0 0.0%
Totals 18 13 2 15.4%
Arkorful. K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 10 YEARS AGO: 2014 7 5 4 80.0%
2 AMIXED BAG 8 6 5 83.3%
3 JUST JOHN 6 4 4 100.0%
7 COLLEGE FOOTBALL IN 2023 10 9 5 55.6%
9 18TH-CENTURY EVENTS 6 3 2 66.7%
11 CONCERNING COINS 8 6 4 66.7%

Totals 52 33 24 72.7%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics
BLACK

Wyvatt, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
17 ALONG THE CIVILRIGHTS TR 8 3 1 33.3%
Totals 65 3 1 33.3%
Cross, M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
17 ASKING ABOUT EMPIRES 9 4 3 75.0%
Totals 52 4 3 75.0%
Scott, L
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
17 AMERICAN ANAGRAMS 8 2 1 50.0%
Totals 24 2 1 50.0%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics

BLACK
HARRIS-STOWE
Burgess. E
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 ASSORTED ANAGRAMS 7 5 4 80.0%
3 CATCHPHRASES 9 5 2 40.0%
4 ALLITERATIVE ACTORS 9 8 4 50.0%
5 DEALING WITH DEPRESSION 8 4 3 75.0%
8 CALCIUM 9 3 1 33.3%
10 CAPITAL CITY NAMES 8 4 1 25.0%
Totals 50 29 15 51.7%
Kemp, A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
3 JUST JOHN 6 2 2 100.0%
5 HUMP DAY: THE CAMELID FA 10 6 1 16.7%
Totals 16 8 3 37.5%
Smith, A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 A MIXED BAG 8 4 1 25.0%
4 FOR "T-E-N" POINTS 8 6 2 33.3%
5 ARABIC WORDS IN ENGLISH 11 8 1 12.5%
8 A HEARTBEAT AWAY 8 4 1 25.0%
10 GAS LAWS 9 6 1 16.7%
Totals 44 28 6 21.4%
Phillios. T
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 SIZE MATTERS 8 4 2 50.0%
3 "DOG" GONE! 10 6 2 33.3%
4 NATO TODAY 3 0 0.0%
8 FORWARDS AND BACKWARD 7 3 42.9%
10 SAUCY! 8 2 2 100.0%

Totals 43 22 9 40.9%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics

Hota, A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
22 INNOVATE! 9 3 1 33.3%
Totals 59 3 1 33.3%
White, G
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
20 A SHORT READ 10 10 5 50.0%
22 EPONYMS 9 7 3 42.9%
23 DECOLONIZING AFRICA 7 4 2 50.0%
24 BLACK MILITARY HISTORY 12 11 3 27.3%
Totals 73 32 13 40.6%
Cameron, S
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
20 BLACK DIRECTORS 9 9 4 44.4%
23 REALLY REDUNDANT 7 4 3 75.0%
24 BIG SCREEN BEFORE AND AF 8 6 3 50.0%
Totals 63 19 10 52.6%
Woods. N
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
20 EXPATS AND EXILES 9 6 3 50.0%
22 ANIMAL ETYMOLOGY 8 8 3 37.5%
23 HAPPY BIRTHDAY: APRIL 8 6 3 50.0%
24 COLOR ME FAMOUS 7 4 4 100.0%
Totals 77 24 13 54.2%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics
BLACK

Gibbs, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
20 BLACK DIRECTORS 9 6 1 16.7%
Totals 70 6 1 16.7%
Smith, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
20 EXPATS AND EXILES 9 7 3 42.9%
Totals 72 7 3 42.9%
Johnson, |
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
20 NAMING CHEMICAL ELEMENT 10 6 0 0.0%
Totals 44 6 0 0.0%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics

Wood, K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
17 ILL HAVE THE FISH 9 5 4 80.0%
21 AFRICAN AMERICAN ABOLITIO 7 3 2 66.7%
Totals 82 8 6 75.0%
Hodages. V
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
17 AMERICAN ANAGRAMS 8 6 75.0%
21 HOOSIER FAVORITE STATE? 7 4 3 75.0%
Totals 82 12 9 75.0%
Cherry, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
17 ALONG THE CIVILRIGHTS TR 8 8 5 62.5%
21 FLAG SYMBOLISM 9 8 2 25.0%
Totals 82 16 7 43.8%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics

BLACK

NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL

Terrelonae, J

Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 ALL FIRED UP 8 7 6 85.7%
Totals 39 7 6 85.7%
Parker, A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 ARCH MADNESS 8 7 2 28.6%
Totals 58 7 2 28.6%
Evans. M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 REFLECTIONS 8 2 1 50.0%
Totals 43 2 1 50.0%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics

Meiia, G
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
18 PREDATOR AND PREY 9 7 4 57.1%
21 AFRICAN AMERICAN ABOLITIO 7 6 4 66.7%
23 DECOLONIZING AFRICA 7 7 5 71.4%
24 BIG SCREEN BEFORE AND AF 8 5 3 60.0%
Totals 85 25 16 64.0%
Brownina, H
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
18 ESSENTIAL ESSAYS 8 8 4 50.0%
21 DRECK THE HALLS 9 7 2 28.6%
23 2023 NOBEL PRIZES 7 4 3 75.0%
24 COLOR ME FAMOUS 7 3 3 100.0%
Totals 92 22 12 54.5%
Gunthrope, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
21 HOOSIER FAVORITE STATE? 7 4 3 75.0%
Totals 33 4 3 75.0%
Hinds. J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
18 BLACK BRANDS 8 6 3 50.0%
23 HAPPY BIRTHDAY: APRIL 8 6 2 33.3%
24 BLACK MILITARY HISTORY 12 11 1 9.1%

Totals 68 23 6 26.1%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics

Jackson, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
19 NONFICTION OF THE 1930S 7 5 4 80.0%
22 EPONYMS 9 7 3 42.9%
Totals 70 12 7 58.3%
Leflore, M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
19 BLACK SHE-ROES 7 5 5 100.0%
22 CARVED AND CHISELED 9 8 6 75.0%
Totals 74 13 11 84.6%
Tavlor, F
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
19 EUROPEAN WATERS 8 7 5 71.4%
Totals 45 7 5 71.4%
Jones, H
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
22 ANIMAL ETYMOLOGY 8 6 2 33.3%
Totals 24 6 2 33.3%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics

BLACK
TENNESSEE STATE
Malone, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 ITS EPIC! 9 5 0 0.0%
4 ALLITERATIVE ACTORS 9 7 1 14.3%
6 RADIUM AND RADON 7 6 3 50.0%
7 O B ABLOOD EXPERT 10 5 0 0.0%
10 GAS LAWS 9 8 4 50.0%
12 JUST DANCE 7 6 5 83.3%
16 SHAKESPEAREAN SPECTERS 8 2 1 50.0%
18 BLACK BRANDS 8 5 4 80.0%
Totals 67 44 18 40.9%
Zumwalt, K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 BIBLICAL FAMILIES 8 6 5 83.3%
4 EGG-ZACTLY! 8 7 5 71.4%
6 BIBLICAL ANAGRAMS 7 5 4 80.0%
7 BUILDING THE ROMAN EMPIR 10 7 4 57.1%
10 GREAT ESCAPES 8 6 5 83.3%
12 CROSS EXAMINATION 7 6 6 100.0%
16 HONORED IN THE ABBEY 8 7 6 85.7%
18 PREDATOR AND PREY 9 5 3 60.0%
Totals 65 49 38 77.6%
Gill. M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 10 YEARS AGO: 2014 7 5 2 40.0%
4 FOR "T-E-N" POINTS 8 8 4 50.0%
6 COLOR QUESTIONS 8 6 5 83.3%
7 HISTORY OF THE INTERNET 7 6 1 16.7%
10 CAPITAL CITY NAMES 8 7 5 71.4%
12 FIRST FOLIOS 7 5 3 60.0%
16 ARCH MADNESS 8 7 4 57.1%
18 ESSENTIAL ESSAYS 8 5 2 40.0%
Totals 61 49 26 53.1%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics

BLACK
VIRGINIA STATE
Brown. M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
5 HUMP DAY: THE CAMELID FA 10 9 2 22.2%
6 COLOR QUESTIONS 8 4 2 50.0%
8 FORWARDS AND BACKWARD 9 6 1 16.7%
9 "GOT" IT! 7 5 4 80.0%
11 A PRESIDENTIAL EDUCATION 12 7 1 14.3%
12 JUST DANCE 7 4 1 25.0%
Totals 53 35 11 31.4%
Jackson, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
6 BIBLICAL ANAGRAMS 7 3 2 66.7%
9 CURIOUS ABOUT KENTUCKY? 8 5 1 20.0%
Totals 15 8 3 37.5%
White. J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
5 ARABIC WORDS IN ENGLISH 11 8 2 25.0%
6 EXPATS IN PARIS 7 4 2 50.0%
8 CALCIUM 9 9 5 55.6%
9 18TH-CENTURY EVENTS 6 4 4 100.0%
11 BLACK NONFICTION 11 6 3 50.0%
12 FIRST FOLIOS 7 5 3 60.0%
Totals 52 36 19 52.8%
Salcedo. E
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
5 DEALING WITH DEPRESSION 8 7 3 42.9%
8 A HEARTBEAT AWAY 8 7 4 57.1%
11 CONCERNING COINS 8 5 2 40.0%
12 DISCUSSING DISEASES 7 2 1 50.0%
Totals 31 21 10 47.6%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics

BLUE
MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE
Wilson, K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
3 REFERRING TO GOD 7 3 2 66.7%
5 GIMME FIVE 10 4 0 0.0%
7 HISTORY OF THE INTERNET 7 3 1 33.3%
9 "GOT" IT! 10 7 1 14.3%
Totals 34 17 4 23.5%
Sanders, P
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 BIBLICAL FAMILIES 9 3 1 33.3%
3 "DOG" GONE! 8 2 0 0.0%
5 DEALING WITH DEPRESSION 7 4 3 75.0%
9 KEEPING IT CLEAN 8 2 0 0.0%
11 THE SILENT ERA 7 2 1 50.0%
Totals 39 13 5 38.5%
Laurier, W
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 10 YEARS AGO: 2014 7 3 2 66.7%
3 JUST JOHN 8 3 2 66.7%
7 COLLEGE FOOTBALL IN 2023 11 8 2 25.0%
11 CONCERNING COINS 9 4 1 25.0%
Totals 35 18 7 38.9%
Barnabv. D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 ABOUT APPS 7 3 2 66.7%
5 HUMP DAY: THE CAMELID FA 9 6 3 50.0%
7 CHORUS LINES 8 4 1 25.0%
9 18TH-CENTURY EVENTS 7 3 3 100.0%
11 EARLY US LIT 7 5 2 40.0%

Totals 38 21 11 52.4%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics
BLUE
NORTH CAROLINAA&T

Wilson, M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 HONORED IN THE ABBEY 7 3 3 100.0%
Totals 53 3 3 100.0%
Smith, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 ITSAFREE FOR ALL 8 5 2 40.0%
Totals 64 5 2 40.0%
Dickens,. M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 ALL FIRED UP 8 6 3 50.0%
Totals 38 6 3 50.0%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics

BLUE

NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL

Terrelonae, J

Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 IM LOVIN LONDON! 9 7 4 57.1%
4 ALLITERATIVE ACTORS 7 2 1 50.0%
6 COLOR QUESTIONS 7 5 4 80.0%
10 CAPITAL CITY NAMES 8 5 3 60.0%
Totals 39 19 12 63.2%
Parker, A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 ABOUT APPS 7 5 4 80.0%
4 CHESAPEAKE BAY 8 5 4 80.0%
6 ARTHUR C. CLARKE 6 6 6 100.0%
7 COLLEGE FOOTBALL IN 2023 11 10 3 30.0%
10 GAS LAWS 8 5 2 40.0%
12 FIRST FOLIOS 9 9 6 66.7%
Totals 58 40 25 62.5%
Evans. M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 10 YEARS AGO: 2014 7 5 3 60.0%
6 BIBLICAL ANAGRAMS 8 8 2 25.0%
7 HISTORY OF THE INTERNET 7 6 4 66.7%
10 GREAT ESCAPES 6 4 2 50.0%
12 MASS APPEAL 7 4 2 50.0%
Totals 43 27 13 48.1%
Johnson. L
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number ~ Category Heard In Correctly
4 FOR "T-E-N" POINTS 8 2 40.0%
7 CHORUS LINES 8 7 4 57.1%
12 CROSS EXAMINATION 8 6 0 0.0%
Totals 24 18 6 33.3%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics
BLUE

PRAIRIE VIEW
Bluford, T
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 SIZE MATTERS 8 5 3 60.0%
3 CATCHPHRASES 7 5 4 80.0%
6 BIBLICAL ANAGRAMS 8 6 3 50.0%
8 FORWARDS AND BACKWARD 9 4 1 25.0%
9 18TH-CENTURY EVENTS 7 4 3 75.0%
12 CROSS EXAMINATION 8 8 5 62.5%
Totals 47 32 19 59.4%
Johnson, M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
12 FIRST FOLIOS 9 5 0 0.0%
Totals 9 5 0 0.0%
Blunt, F
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 SCULPTING 7 1 1 100.0%
3 "DOG" GONE! 8 8 5 62.5%
6 ARTHUR C. CLARKE 6 1 0 0.0%
8 CALCIUM 10 7 1 14.3%
9 CURIOUS ABOUT KENTUCKY? 8 8 6 75.0%
Totals 39 25 13 52.0%
Hookins. R
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 A MIXED BAG 7 6 3 50.0%
3 ETYMOLOGICALLY AFRICAN 8 6 4 66.7%
6 COLOR QUESTIONS 7 4 2 50.0%
8 LETS GOBI! 7 2 2 100.0%
9 "GOT" IT! 10 9 4 44.4%
12 MASS APPEAL 7 5 4 80.0%
Totals 46 32 19 59.4%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics
BLUE

SPELMAN
Jackson, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 ASSORTED ANAGRAMS 7 7 6 85.7%
4 ALLITERATIVE ACTORS 7 6 5 83.3%
5 ARABIC WORDS IN ENGLISH 10 10 5 50.0%
8 FORWARDS AND BACKWARD 9 7 5 71.4%
10 GREAT ESCAPES 6 4 4 100.0%
11 ARE WE RELATED? 7 7 4 57.1%
16 ALL FIRED UP 8 6 4 66.7%
Totals 70 47 33 70.2%
Leflore, M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 SIZE MATTERS 8 5 3 60.0%
4 BATTLE NAMES 8 5 5 100.0%
5 DEALING WITH DEPRESSION 7 5 2 40.0%
8 CALCIUM 10 9 4 44.4%
10 CAPITAL CITY NAMES 8 6 3 50.0%
11 CONCERNING COINS 9 7 4 57.1%
16 ARCH MADNESS 8 7 3 42.9%
Totals 74 44 24 54.5%
Tavlor. F
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 A MIXED BAG 7 4 3 75.0%
4 EGG-ZACTLY! 8 4 3 75.0%
8 DRESS FOR SUCCESS 7 6 5 83.3%
10 GAS LAWS 8 7 5 71.4%
16 REFLECTIONS 7 4 4 100.0%
Totals 45 25 20 80.0%
Jones. H
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number ~ Category Heard In Correctly
5 HUMP DAY: THE CAMELID FA 9 6 3 50.0%
11 BLACK NONFICTION 7 6 6 100.0%
Totals 24 12 9 75.0%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics

BROWN
FISK
Merrill, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 BIBLICAL FAMILIES 10 8 3 37.5%
5 HUMP DAY: THE CAMELID FA 9 7 2 28.6%
9 ANIMAL BOOKS 10 5 1 20.0%
Totals 29 20 6 30.0%
Patterson, B
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 ABOUT APPS 10 9 3 33.3%
3 ETYMOLOGICALLY AFRICAN 9 6 3 50.0%
5 DEALING WITH DEPRESSION 9 7 4 57.1%
7 COLLEGE FOOTBALL IN 2023 9 8 4 50.0%
11 RECONSIDER SWIMMING HER 7 4 2 50.0%
Totals 44 34 16 47.1%
Outlar, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 10 YEARS AGO: 2014 8 7 4 57.1%
3 "DOG" GONE! 7 6 5 83.3%
5 ARABIC WORDS IN ENGLISH 12 11 2 18.2%
7 HISTORY OF THE INTERNET 6 5 5 100.0%
9 18TH-CENTURY EVENTS 11 7 3 42.9%
11 CONCERNING COINS 11 8 0 0.0%
Totals 55 44 19 43.2%
Strona. S
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
3 CATCHPHRASES 9 3 1 33.3%
7 CHORUS LINES 7 6 5 83.3%
9 KEEPING IT CLEAN 7 6 6 100.0%
11 A PRESIDENTIAL EDUCATION 8 5 1 20.0%

Totals 31 20 13 65.0%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics

BROWN
FORT VALLEY STATE
Jackson, S
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 ABOUT APPS 10 7 1 14.3%
4 FOR "T-E-N" POINTS 7 3 3 100.0%
6 COLOR QUESTIONS 10 6 2 33.3%
7 FINE ART TERMS 7 2 2 100.0%
10 FAMOUS LAST WORDS 8 3 1 33.3%
12 JUST DANCE 10 5 1 20.0%
Totals 52 26 10 38.5%
McRae. R
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 BIBLICAL FAMILIES 10 8 4 50.0%
4 CHESAPEAKE BAY 11 10 4 40.0%
6 BIBLICAL ANAGRAMS 10 5 1 20.0%
10 GYMNASTICS 8 6 2 33.3%
12 BIBLICAL TITLES 7 6 2 33.3%
Totals 46 35 13 37.1%
Freeman. K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 10 YEARS AGO: 2014 8 4 1 25.0%
4 ALLITERATIVE ACTORS 10 4 0 0.0%
6 EXPATS IN PARIS 9 2 0 0.0%
7 ROCK ON! 6 1 1 100.0%
10 CAPITAL CITY NAMES 8 7 3 42.9%
12 CROSS EXAMINATION 11 6 1 16.7%
Totals 52 24 6 25.0%
Warren. K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number ~ Category Heard In Correctly
7 COLLEGE FOOTBALL IN 2023 9 4 0 0.0%

Totals 9 4 0 0.0%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics
BROWN

Pippen, G
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 HONORED IN THE ABBEY 7 4 1 25.0%
Totals 38 4 1 25.0%
Leonard, A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 ALL FIRED UP 8 7 4 57.1%
Totals 48 7 4 57.1%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics
BROWN
NORTH CAROLINAA&T

Wilson, M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 SALUTING VETERANS 8 7 2 28.6%
3 ALKALI METALS 7 3 2 66.7%
6 EXPATS IN PARIS 9 9 7 77.8%
8 CALCIUM 8 3 2 66.7%
9 CURIOUS ABOUT KENTUCKY? 7 4 1 25.0%
12 BIBLICAL TITLES 7 6 4 66.7%
Totals 53 32 18 56.3%
Linzsey, K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
3 ETYMOLOGICALLY AFRICAN 9 5 4 80.0%
8 A HEARTBEAT AWAY 10 10 6 60.0%
12 CROSS EXAMINATION 11 10 4 40.0%
Totals 30 25 14 56.0%
Smith, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 AMIXED BAG 8 7 5 71.4%
3 CATCHPHRASES 9 8 6 75.0%
6 BIBLICAL ANAGRAMS 10 9 6 66.7%
8 FORWARDS AND BACKWARD 9 8 5 62.5%
9 "GOT" IT! 10 10 5 50.0%
12 MASS APPEAL 10 9 5 55.6%
Totals 64 51 32 62.7%
Dickens. M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number ~ Category Heard In Correctly
2 ASSORTED ANAGRAMS 9 4 57.1%
6 COLOR QUESTIONS 10 5 55.6%
9 18TH-CENTURY EVENTS 11 10 2 20.0%
Totals 38 26 1 42.3%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics

BROWN
OAKWOOD
Meiia. G
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 SALUTING VETERANS 8 8 4 50.0%
4 BATTLE NAMES 7 6 4 66.7%
5 DEALING WITH DEPRESSION 9 6 3 50.0%
8 CALCIUM 8 6 5 83.3%
10 GAS LAWS 8 8 4 50.0%
11 A PRESIDENTIAL EDUCATION 8 8 5 62.5%
16 ARCH MADNESS 6 6 6 100.0%
Totals 85 48 31 64.6%
Browning, H
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 AMIXED BAG 8 4 2 50.0%
4 ALLITERATIVE ACTORS 10 10 7 70.0%
5 ARABIC WORDS IN ENGLISH 12 1 3 27.3%
8 FORWARDS AND BACKWARD 9 5 2 40.0%
10 FAMOUS LAST WORDS 8 7 5 71.4%
11 BLACK NONFICTION 7 7 4 57.1%
16 AND THEYRE OFF!! 7 7 5 71.4%
Totals 92 51 28 54.9%
Gunthrone. J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 ASSORTED ANAGRAMS 9 6 3 50.0%
5 HUMP DAY: THE CAMELID FA 9 6 4 66.7%
16 ALL FIRED UP 8 5 1 20.0%
Totals 33 17 8 47.1%
Hinds. J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number ~ Category Heard In Correctly
4 CHESAPEAKE BAY 11 7 1 14.3%
8 A HEARTBEAT AWAY 10 5 0 0.0%
10 CAPITAL CITY NAMES 8 5 2 40.0%
11 CONCERNING COINS 11 11 3 27.3%

Totals 68 28 6 21.4%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics

GREEN
ALABAMA STATE
Mendenhall, S
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 ASSORTED ANAGRAMS 8 6 2 33.3%
4 ALLITERATIVE ACTORS 9 6 4 66.7%
5 DEALING WITH DEPRESSION 8 7 3 42.9%
8 A HEARTBEAT AWAY 7 7 6 85.7%
10 CAPITAL CITY NAMES 7 4 2 50.0%
11 BLACK NONFICTION 8 6 3 50.0%
Totals 47 36 20 55.6%
Tadjuidie, V
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 SIZE MATTERS 8 6 4 66.7%
4 CHESAPEAKE BAY 10 5 1 20.0%
5 HUMP DAY: THE CAMELID FA 10 6 2 33.3%
8 CALCIUM 7 3 1 33.3%
10 GAS LAWS 12 8 1 12.5%
Totals 47 28 9 32.1%
Rodman. S
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 AMIXED BAG 10 9 2 22.2%
4 BATTLE NAMES 8 8 7 87.5%
5 ARABIC WORDS IN ENGLISH 9 6 1 16.7%
8 FORWARDS AND BACKWARD 7 7 6 85.7%
10 FAMOUS LAST WORDS 8 5 2 40.0%
11 EUROPES ROYAL UNIONS 7 5 3 60.0%
Totals 49 40 21 52.5%
Brvant. G
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number ~ Category Heard In Correctly
11 ARE WE RELATED? 9 5 1 20.0%

Totals 9 5 1 20.0%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics

GREEN
CLAFLIN
Adams, |
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 BIBLICAL FAMILIES 8 7 6 85.7%
3 "DOG" GONE! 9 8 4 50.0%
5 HUMP DAY: THE CAMELID FA 10 8 5 62.5%
7 BUILDING THE ROMAN EMPIR 10 6 2 33.3%
9 18TH-CENTURY EVENTS 7 4 2 50.0%
11 A PRESIDENTIAL EDUCATION 9 7 3 42.9%
Totals 61 40 22 55.0%
Wofford, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 ABOUT APPS 8 7 4 57.1%
3 CATCHPHRASES 8 7 5 71.4%
5 ARABIC WORDS IN ENGLISH 9 8 5 62.5%
7 COLLEGE FOOTBALL IN 2023 9 8 4 50.0%
9 ANIMAL BOOKS 7 5 2 40.0%
11 EUROPES ROYAL UNIONS 7 7 4 57.1%
Totals 58 42 24 57.1%
Hall. K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 10 YEARS AGO: 2014 8 3 2 66.7%
3 ETYMOLOGICALLY AFRICAN 8 2 0 0.0%
9 CURIOUS ABOUT KENTUCKY? 7 2 1 50.0%
11 BLACK NONFICTION 8 5 3 60.0%
Totals 39 12 6 50.0%
Albert. T
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
5 DEALING WITH DEPRESSION 8 3 2 66.7%
7 PARDON ME 8 3 3 100.0%

Totals 16 6 5 83.3%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics

GREEN
DILLARD
Moody, N
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 ABOUT APPS 8 5 2 40.0%
4 FOR "T-E-N" POINTS 8 4 0 0.0%
6 EXPATS IN PARIS 9 6 2 33.3%
7 PARDON ME 8 7 3 42.9%
10 GREAT ESCAPES 8 7 4 57.1%
12 BIBLICAL TITLES 8 5 3 60.0%
Totals 49 34 14 41.2%
Brown. M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 10 YEARS AGO: 2014 8 5 3 60.0%
4 ALLITERATIVE ACTORS 9 5 3 60.0%
6 COLOR QUESTIONS 8 6 2 33.3%
7 COLLEGE FOOTBALL IN 2023 9 7 2 28.6%
10 GAS LAWS 12 11 2 18.2%
12 JUST DANCE 8 5 1 20.0%
Totals 54 39 13 33.3%
Keller. L
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 BIBLICAL FAMILIES 8 4 1 25.0%
4 CHESAPEAKE BAY 10 10 4 40.0%
6 BIBLICAL ANAGRAMS 9 6 3 50.0%
7 BUILDING THE ROMAN EMPIR 10 9 3 33.3%
10 CAPITAL CITY NAMES 7 5 5 100.0%
12 CROSS EXAMINATION 9 9 4 44.4%

Totals 53 43 20 46.5%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics

Woodfaulk, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 ALL FIRED UP 9 6 4 66.7%
Totals 59 6 4 66.7%
Miller, N
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 AND THEYRE OFF!! 9 6 3 50.0%
Totals 47 6 3 50.0%
Arkorful, K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 ITSAFREE FOR ALL 7 3 2 66.7%
Totals 52 3 2 66.7%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics

GREEN
HOWARD
Hota, A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
3 ALKALI METALS 9 5 3 60.0%
6 EXPATS IN PARIS 9 7 5 71.4%
8 FORWARDS AND BACKWARD 7 3 1 33.3%
9 ASKME ABOUT AMINOS! 7 5 4 80.0%
12 CROSS EXAMINATION 9 5 1 20.0%
16 AND THEYRE OFF!! 9 6 3 50.0%
Totals 59 31 17 54.8%
White, G
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 A MIXED BAG 10 8 2 25.0%
6 BIBLICAL ANAGRAMS 9 5 4 80.0%
8 CALCIUM 7 7 4 57.1%
16 ALL FIRED UP 9 7 3 42.9%
Totals 73 27 13 48.1%
Cameron, S
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 SIZE MATTERS 8 4 3 75.0%
3 CATCHPHRASES 8 4 1 25.0%
6 COLOR QUESTIONS 8 6 5 83.3%
9 ANIMAL BOOKS 7 6 4 66.7%
12 BIBLICAL TITLES 8 7 3 42.9%
Totals 63 27 16 59.3%
Woods. N
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number ~ Category Heard In Correctly
2 ASSORTED ANAGRAMS 8 6 5 83.3%
3 ETYMOLOGICALLY AFRICAN 8 8 7 87.5%
8 A HEARTBEAT AWAY 7 1 0 0.0%
9 CURIOUS ABOUT KENTUCKY? 7 6 6 100.0%
12 JUST DANCE 8 7 5 71.4%
16 ITS AFREE FOR ALL 7 5 5 100.0%

Totals 77 33 28 84.8%
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ORANGE
ALBANY STATE
Scott, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
5 DEALING WITH DEPRESSION 8 7 5 71.4%
8 CALCIUM 8 4 1 25.0%
10 GAS LAWS 9 6 3 50.0%
11 A PRESIDENTIAL EDUCATION 9 9 4 44.4%
16 ALL FIRED UP 9 7 4 57.1%
Totals 51 33 17 51.5%
Felton, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 AMIXED BAG 7 4 3 75.0%
4 BATTLE NAMES 10 6 1 16.7%
11 CONCERNING COINS 9 8 4 50.0%
Totals 33 18 8 44.4%
Jenkins, L
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 SALUTING VETERANS 8 4 3 75.0%
4 CHESAPEAKE BAY 8 7 5 71.4%
5 ARABIC WORDS IN ENGLISH 11 10 2 20.0%
8 FORWARDS AND BACKWARD 10 9 4 44.4%
10 FAMOUS LAST WORDS 8 8 6 75.0%
11 BLACK NONFICTION 9 8 2 25.0%
16 AND THEYRE OFF!! 9 9 6 66.7%
Totals 70 55 28 50.9%
Paae. T
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number ~ Category Heard In Correctly
2 ASSORTED ANAGRAMS 7 6 5 83.3%
4 ALLITERATIVE ACTORS 10 9 2 22.2%
5 HUMP DAY: THE CAMELID FA 7 6 4 66.7%
8 A HEARTBEAT AWAY 8 5 2 40.0%
10 CAPITAL CITY NAMES 12 10 1 10.0%
16 ITS AFREE FOR ALL 7 6 4 66.7%

Totals 51 42 18 42.9%
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Wilson, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 PLEASE REFRAIN 7 3 2 66.7%
Totals 55 3 2 66.7%
Brunson, N
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 AND THEYRE OFF!! 9 3 0 0.0%
Totals 63 3 0 0.0%
Ofori, L
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 ALL FIRED UP 9 5 3 60.0%
Totals 44 5 3 60.0%
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ORANGE

MORGAN STATE

Akinlade, |

Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 10 YEARS AGO: 2014 8 4 1 25.0%
5 HUMP DAY: THE CAMELID FA 7 3 1 33.3%
7 COLLEGE FOOTBALL IN 2023 10 10 4 40.0%
9 ANIMAL BOOKS 8 4 0 0.0%
11 CONCERNING COINS 9 6 1 16.7%
Totals 42 27 7 25.9%
Rvan,D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 ABOUT APPS 8 7 2 28.6%
3 ALKALI METALS 8 6 0 0.0%
5 ARABIC WORDS IN ENGLISH 11 9 1 11.1%
7 HISTORY OF THE INTERNET 8 7 2 28.6%
Totals 35 29 5 17.2%
Vumpa, L
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
3 ETYMOLOGICALLY AFRICAN 7 4 3 75.0%
9 ASK ME ABOUT AMINOS! 8 4 1 25.0%
11 A PRESIDENTIAL EDUCATION 9 6 1 16.7%
Totals 24 14 5 35.7%
Sonkro. M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 BIBLICAL FAMILIES 9 8 4 50.0%
3 HISTORIC HISTORIES 6 2 1 50.0%
5 DEALING WITH DEPRESSION 8 4 1 25.0%
7 BUILDING THE ROMAN EMPIR 8 4 1 25.0%
9 CURIOUS ABOUT KENTUCKY? 8 5 0 0.0%
11 BLACK NONFICTION 9 7 3 42.9%

Totals 48 30 10 33.3%
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ORANGE
SHAW
Williams, M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 10 YEARS AGO: 2014 8 6 3 50.0%
4 ALLITERATIVE ACTORS 10 8 2 25.0%
6 COLOR QUESTIONS 7 6 5 83.3%
7 COLLEGE FOOTBALL IN 2023 10 6 0 0.0%
10 FAMOUS LAST WORDS 8 4 0 0.0%
12 JUST DANCE 8 6 3 50.0%
Totals 51 36 13 36.1%
Ivory. T
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
4 CHESAPEAKE BAY 8 5 1 20.0%
7 HISTORY OF THE INTERNET 8 7 3 42.9%
10 CAPITAL CITY NAMES 12 11 2 18.2%
12 BIBLICAL TITLES 9 4 0 0.0%
Totals 37 27 6 22.2%
Williams, K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 BIBLICAL FAMILIES 9 5 1 20.0%
6 DEFINITIVELY DUTCH 9 4 0 0.0%
Totals 18 9 1 11.1%
Carbv. M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 ABOUT APPS 8 6 3 50.0%
4 BATTLE NAMES 10 8 4 50.0%
6 ARTHUR C. CLARKE 9 6 1 16.7%
7 BUILDING THE ROMAN EMPIR 8 7 5 71.4%
10 GAS LAWS 9 9 3 33.3%
12 THE 1960S 8 3 2 66.7%

Totals 52 39 18 46.2%
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ORANGE
SOUTHERN-BATON ROUGE

Amucheazi, A

Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 ASSORTED ANAGRAMS 7 4 2 50.0%
3 "DOG" GONE! 8 8 5 62.5%
6 ARTHUR C. CLARKE 9 8 4 50.0%
8 CALCIUM 8 7 6 85.7%
9 ASK ME ABOUT AMINOS! 8 7 5 71.4%
12 DISCUSSING DISEASES 8 6 5 83.3%
Totals 55 40 27 67.5%
Curry,C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 SALUTING VETERANS 8 5 4 80.0%
8 A HEARTBEAT AWAY 8 8 4 50.0%
12 JUST DANCE 8 7 2 28.6%
Totals 24 20 10 50.0%
Ross, K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
3 ETYMOLOGICALLY AFRICAN 7 4 3 75.0%
6 COLOR QUESTIONS 7 3 2 66.7%
8 FORWARDS AND BACKWARD 10 7 1 14.3%
9 CURIOUS ABOUT KENTUCKY? 8 8 5 62.5%
Totals 41 22 11 50.0%
Flovd. J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 AMIXED BAG 7 5 3 60.0%
3 CATCHPHRASES 6 6 5 83.3%
6 BIBLICAL ANAGRAMS 9 9 5 55.6%
9 ANIMAL BOOKS 8 8 5 62.5%
12 BIBLICAL TITLES 9 9 5 55.6%

Totals 46 37 23 62.2%
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PURPLE

Smith, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 HONORED IN THE ABBEY 8 6 3 50.0%
Totals 72 6 3 50.0%
Johnson, |
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 ALL FIRED UP 8 8 5 62.5%
Totals 44 8 5 62.5%
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PURPLE
NORFOLK STATE
Pippen, G
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 ITS EPIC! 8 2 2 100.0%
7 HISTORY OF THE INTERNET 8 7 5 71.4%
9 ASK ME ABOUT AMINOS! 6 2 2 100.0%
11 A PRESIDENTIAL EDUCATION 9 9 4 44.4%
Totals 38 20 13 65.0%
Allen, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 10 YEARS AGO: 2014 7 5 5 100.0%
3 "DOG" GONE! 8 6 4 66.7%
5 ARABIC WORDS IN ENGLISH 7 5 5 100.0%
7 COLLEGE FOOTBALL IN 2023 8 6 5 83.3%
9 CURIOUS ABOUT KENTUCKY? 7 5 5 100.0%
11 CONCERNING COINS 7 6 5 83.3%
Totals 44 33 29 87.9%
JacksonSantiago, S
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
3 JUST JOHN 8 7 3 42.9%
5 MOVIE MATRIARCHS 8 3 1 33.3%
9 "GOT" IT! 6 3 2 66.7%
Totals 22 13 6 46.2%
Leonard. A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 BIBLICAL FAMILIES 8 5 4 80.0%
3 CATCHPHRASES 6 3 3 100.0%
5 DEALING WITH DEPRESSION 8 5 2 40.0%
7 BUILDING THE ROMAN EMPIR 11 9 5 55.6%
11 THE SILENT ERA 7 1 1 100.0%

Totals 48 23 15 65.2%
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PURPLE
PAUL QUINN
Butler, L
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 BIBLICAL FAMILIES 8 5 3 60.0%
6 BIBLICAL ANAGRAMS 7 3 1 33.3%
7 CHORUS LINES 11 5 1 20.0%
10 FAMOUS LAST WORDS 9 5 0 0.0%
12 BIBLICAL TITLES 7 6 1 16.7%
Totals 42 24 6 25.0%
Johnson, M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 ABOUT APPS 8 7 5 71.4%
4 CHESAPEAKE BAY 9 6 3 50.0%
6 COLOR QUESTIONS 9 5 2 40.0%
7 COLLEGE FOOTBALL IN 2023 8 5 1 20.0%
12 JUST DANCE 10 9 2 22.2%
Totals 44 32 13 40.6%
Sawver-Harris, K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 10 YEARS AGO: 2014 7 1 1 100.0%
4 NEW WORDS 2023 8 3 1 33.3%
6 ARTHUR C. CLARKE 6 4 4 100.0%
7 PARDON ME 8 2 1 50.0%
10 GYMNASTICS 9 5 2 40.0%
12 CROSS EXAMINATION 7 4 1 25.0%
Totals 45 19 10 52.6%
Brooks. M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
4 FOR "T-E-N" POINTS 9 5 2 40.0%
10 CAPITAL CITY NAMES 9 5 0 0.0%

Totals 18 10 2 20.0%
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PURPLE
TUSKEGEE
Harrell, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 A MIXED BAG 8 3 1 33.3%
3 CATCHPHRASES 6 3 3 100.0%
6 BIBLICAL ANAGRAMS 7 4 4 100.0%
8 CALCIUM 8 6 3 50.0%
9 "GOT" IT! 6 5 4 80.0%
12 DISCUSSING DISEASES 7 4 4 100.0%
Totals 42 25 19 76.0%
Eldridae, A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 CONCERT QUESTIONS 8 4 2 50.0%
3 JUST JOHN 8 4 1 25.0%
8 FORWARDS AND BACKWARD 7 5 2 40.0%
12 JUST DANCE 10 4 1 25.0%
Totals 33 17 6 35.3%
Debrow, R
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 SIZE MATTERS 7 1 1 100.0%
3 "DOG" GONE! 8 4 1 25.0%
6 EXPATS IN PARIS 6 2 2 100.0%
9 ASKME ABOUT AMINOS! 6 6 4 66.7%
12 BIBLICAL TITLES 7 6 2 33.3%
Totals 34 19 10 52.6%
Blakemore. M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number ~ Category Heard In Correctly
6 COLOR QUESTIONS 9 7 4 57.1%
8 LETS GOBI! 7 1 1 100.0%
9 CURIOUS ABOUT KENTUCKY? 7 3 2 66.7%

Totals 23 11 7 63.6%
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PURPLE
WINSTON-SALEM
Snider, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 SIZE MATTERS 7 6 6 100.0%
4 FOR "T-E-N" POINTS 9 9 5 55.6%
5 MOVIE MATRIARCHS 8 6 5 83.3%
8 FORWARDS AND BACKWARD 7 4 3 75.0%
10 FAMOUS LAST WORDS 9 9 5 55.6%
11 QUESTIONING QUARTERBAC 7 3 1 33.3%
16 ALL FIRED UP 8 3 1 33.3%
Totals 55 40 26 65.0%
Ernest, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 AMIXED BAG 8 8 5 62.5%
4 CHESAPEAKE BAY 9 6 4 66.7%
5 ARABIC WORDS IN ENGLISH 7 7 2 28.6%
8 DRESS FOR SUCCESS 7 6 6 100.0%
10 GYMNASTICS 9 7 4 57.1%
11 RECONSIDER SWIMMING HER 7 6 6 100.0%
16 ARCH MADNESS 6 6 6 100.0%
Totals 53 46 33 71.7%
Murrav. J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 ASSORTED ANAGRAMS 8 5 3 60.0%
4 ALLITERATIVE ACTORS 8 6 4 66.7%
5 DEALING WITH DEPRESSION 8 5 3 60.0%
8 CALCIUM 8 5 2 40.0%
10 CAPITAL CITY NAMES 9 9 5 55.6%
11 A PRESIDENTIAL EDUCATION 9 7 0 0.0%
16 HONORED IN THE ABBEY 8 5 4 80.0%

Totals 58 42 21 50.0%
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RED
CENTRAL STATE
Wilson, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 10 YEARS AGO: 2014 8 7 5 71.4%
3 CATCHPHRASES 8 4 1 25.0%
5 HUMP DAY: THE CAMELID FA 9 5 4 80.0%
7 BUILDING THE ROMAN EMPIR 8 5 4 80.0%
9 WELL, THATS SURPRISING! 7 2 1 50.0%
11 CONCERNING COINS 8 7 4 57.1%
Totals 55 30 19 63.3%
Brunson, N
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 BIBLICAL FAMILIES 10 7 4 57.1%
3 ETYMOLOGICALLY AFRICAN 9 7 5 71.4%
5 ARABIC WORDS IN ENGLISH 11 10 3 30.0%
7 HISTORY OF THE INTERNET 8 8 6 75.0%
9 ANIMAL BOOKS 8 6 3 50.0%
11 BLACK NONFICTION 8 6 2 33.3%
Totals 63 44 23 52.3%
Ravford. K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
3 ALKALI METALS 9 3 0 0.0%
11 A PRESIDENTIAL EDUCATION 12 9 0 0.0%
Totals 21 12 0 0.0%
Ofori. L
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 S| PREFIXES 9 3 0 0.0%
5 DEALING WITH DEPRESSION 7 4 2 50.0%
7 COLLEGE FOOTBALL IN 2023 10 8 2 25.0%
9 CURIOUS ABOUT KENTUCKY? 9 6 2 33.3%
Totals 44 21 6 28.6%
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Adams, |
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 ARCH MADNESS 8 6 4 66.7%
Totals 61 6 4 66.7%
Wofford, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 AND THEYRE OFF!! 10 6 2 33.3%
Totals 58 6 2 33.3%
Hall, K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 SHAKESPEAREAN SPECTERS 8 2 1 50.0%
Totals 39 2 1 50.0%
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RED
EDWARD WATERS
Oaququa, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 ABOUT APPS 9 8 4 50.0%
4 CHESAPEAKE BAY 10 9 2 22.2%
6 EXPATS IN PARIS 8 2 0 0.0%
7 HISTORY OF THE INTERNET 8 4 0 0.0%
10 CAPITAL CITY NAMES 10 8 1 12.5%
12 BIBLICAL TITLES 7 6 4 66.7%
Totals 52 37 11 29.7%
Sanchez, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 BIBLICAL FAMILIES 10 7 3 42.9%
4 ALLITERATIVE ACTORS 7 5 3 60.0%
6 BIBLICAL ANAGRAMS 9 6 4 66.7%
7 BUILDING THE ROMAN EMPIR 8 5 3 60.0%
10 GREAT ESCAPES 8 4 1 25.0%
12 JUST DANCE 9 6 2 33.3%
Totals 51 33 16 48.5%
McClendon. D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 10 YEARS AGO: 2014 8 4 2 50.0%
6 DRAGON ALERT! 9 3 0 0.0%
7 COLLEGE FOOTBALL IN 2023 10 7 1 14.3%
Totals 27 14 3 21.4%
Glass. J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number ~ Category Heard In Correctly
4 BATTLE NAMES 10 7 3 42.9%
10 GAS LAWS 11 10 2 20.0%
12 DISCUSSING DISEASES 8 4 0 0.0%

Totals 29 21 5 23.8%
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RED
HAMPTON
Mitchell, K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 CONCERT QUESTIONS 8 7 6 85.7%
3 JUST JOHN 9 4 1 25.0%
6 ARTHUR C. CLARKE 8 8 7 87.5%
8 A HEARTBEAT AWAY 8 8 4 50.0%
9 ANIMAL BOOKS 8 5 3 60.0%
12 JUST DANCE 9 7 3 42.9%
16 AND THEYRE OFF!! 10 8 5 62.5%
Totals 60 47 29 61.7%
Wyatt, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 SIZE MATTERS 9 8 7 87.5%
3 "DOG" GONE! 9 9 6 66.7%
6 BIBLICAL ANAGRAMS 9 6 4 66.7%
8 CALCIUM 7 5 4 80.0%
9 18TH-CENTURY EVENTS 7 6 6 100.0%
12 CROSS EXAMINATION 8 8 8 100.0%
16 LIQUID ELEMENTS 8 7 7 100.0%
Totals 65 49 42 85.7%
Cross. M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
3 CATCHPHRASES 8 7 5 71.4%
6 DRAGON ALERT! 9 9 8 88.9%
8 FORWARDS AND BACKWARD 9 8 4 50.0%
9 CURIOUS ABOUT KENTUCKY? 9 7 4 57.1%
16 ARCH MADNESS 8 7 3 42.9%
Totals 52 38 24 63.2%
Scott. L
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number ~ Category Heard In Correctly
2 A MIXED BAG 9 5 0 0.0%
12 BIBLICAL TITLES 7 3 2 66.7%
Totals 24 8 2 25.0%



2024 HCASC Player Statistics
RED

LIVINGSTONE
Adkins, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 A MIXED BAG 9 9 4 44.4%
4 BATTLE NAMES 10 9 2 22.2%
5 DEALING WITH DEPRESSION 7 7 4 57.1%
8 A HEARTBEAT AWAY 8 5 1 20.0%
10 CAPITAL CITY NAMES 10 10 2 20.0%
11 CONCERNING COINS 8 7 2 28.6%
Totals 52 47 15 31.9%
Bussey, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
4 CHESAPEAKE BAY 10 9 2 22.2%
5 ARABIC WORDS IN ENGLISH 11 10 1 10.0%
10 GAS LAWS 11 9 1 11.1%
Totals 32 28 4 14.3%
Mungo, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 CONCERT QUESTIONS 8 2 1 50.0%
4 ALLITERATIVE ACTORS 7 7 3 42.9%
5 HUMP DAY: THE CAMELID FA 9 8 3 37.5%
8 FORWARDS AND BACKWARD 9 8 1 12.5%
10 FAMOUS LAST WORDS 8 7 4 57.1%
11 BLACK NONFICTION 8 8 4 50.0%
Totals 49 40 16 40.0%
Harris. J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number ~ Category Heard In Correctly
2 SIZE MATTERS 9 0 0.0%
8 CALCIUM 7 2 50.0%
11 A PRESIDENTIAL EDUCATION 12 1 0 0.0%
Totals 28 18 2 11.1%
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YELLOW
ALABAMAA &M
Bovd, K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 SALUTING VETERANS 11 10 1 10.0%
3 JUST JOHN 7 4 3 75.0%
6 COLOR QUESTIONS 9 4 2 50.0%
9 18TH-CENTURY EVENTS 8 4 2 50.0%
12 CROSS EXAMINATION 8 5 4 80.0%
Totals 43 27 12 44.4%
Olanipekun, O
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
3 "DOG" GONE! 9 6 3 50.0%
6 ARTHUR C. CLARKE 8 6 3 50.0%
8 CALCIUM 6 5 4 80.0%
9 F1 CHAMPIONS 9 6 2 33.3%
12 BIBLICAL TITLES 9 7 2 28.6%
Totals 41 30 14 46.7%
Watson, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 A MIXED BAG 8 7 2 28.6%
3 CATCHPHRASES 8 7 6 85.7%
6 DEFINITIVELY DUTCH 9 4 2 50.0%
8 FORWARDS AND BACKWARD 8 7 5 71.4%
9 "GOT" IT! 7 7 6 85.7%
Totals 40 32 21 65.6%
Dukes. T
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number ~ Category Heard In Correctly
2 ASSORTED ANAGRAMS 8 8 7 87.5%
8 A HEARTBEAT AWAY 11 11 5 45.5%
12 JUST DANCE 11 8 1 12.5%

Totals 30 27 13 48.1%
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YELLOW
ALLEN
Leonard, A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 SALUTING VETERANS 11 10 2 20.0%
4 BATTLE NAMES 9 5 3 60.0%
5 HUMP DAY: THE CAMELID FA 11 8 1 12.5%
8 A HEARTBEAT AWAY 11 6 0 0.0%
10 CAPITAL CITY NAMES 10 4 1 25.0%
11 BLACK NONFICTION 10 8 2 25.0%
Totals 62 41 9 22.0%
Carter,C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 SCULPTING 8 1 0 0.0%
4 CHESAPEAKE BAY 10 6 3 50.0%
5 ARABIC WORDS IN ENGLISH 10 7 3 42.9%
8 FORWARDS AND BACKWARD 8 3 1 33.3%
10 FAMOUS LAST WORDS 9 8 3 37.5%
11 CONCERNING COINS 9 6 3 50.0%
Totals 54 31 13 41.9%
Whitmore. M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
2 A MIXED BAG 8 4 2 50.0%
4 NEW WORDS 2023 10 4 1 25.0%
5 DID YOU KNOW? 11 3 1 33.3%
8 CALCIUM 6 3 1 33.3%
10 GYMNASTICS 11 6 1 16.7%
11 ARE WE RELATED? 10 5 1 20.0%

Totals 56 25 7 28.0%
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YELLOW
LINCOLN
Gibbs, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 BIBLICAL FAMILIES 11 6 4 66.7%
3 "DOG" GONE! 9 4 3 75.0%
5 ARABIC WORDS IN ENGLISH 10 8 1 12.5%
7 COLLEGE FOOTBALL IN 2023 12 8 2 25.0%
9 F1 CHAMPIONS 9 7 3 42.9%
11 BLACK NONFICTION 10 7 3 42.9%
Totals 70 40 16 40.0%
Smith, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 10 YEARS AGO: 2014 10 7 4 57.1%
3 JUST JOHN 7 4 4 100.0%
5 DEALING WITH DEPRESSION 11 8 5 62.5%
7 BUILDING THE ROMAN EMPIR 9 6 2 33.3%
9 18TH-CENTURY EVENTS 8 6 4 66.7%
11 A PRESIDENTIAL EDUCATION 10 10 6 60.0%
Totals 72 41 25 61.0%
Jackson. M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 ABOUT APPS 10 5 1 20.0%
3 CATCHPHRASES 8 4 1 25.0%
5 HUMP DAY: THE CAMELID FA 11 10 2 20.0%
Totals 29 19 4 21.1%
Johnson. |
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number ~ Category Heard In Correctly
7 HISTORY OF THE INTERNET 10 5 2 40.0%
9 ANIMAL BOOKS 7 4 0 0.0%
11 CONCERNING COINS 9 7 3 42.9%

Totals 44 16 5 31.3%
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YELLOW
MOREHOUSE
Wood, K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 10 YEARS AGO: 2014 10 6 3 50.0%
4 ALLITERATIVE ACTORS 10 8 6 75.0%
6 ARTHUR C. CLARKE 8 5 4 80.0%
7 BUILDING THE ROMAN EMPIR 9 8 5 62.5%
10 GAS LAWS 11 9 2 22.2%
12 JUST DANCE 11 10 5 50.0%
16 ALL FIRED UP 7 6 4 66.7%
Totals 82 52 29 55.8%
Hodaes, V
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 ABOUT APPS 10 8 5 62.5%
4 BATTLE NAMES 9 7 5 71.4%
6 COLOR QUESTIONS 9 7 6 85.7%
7 COLLEGE FOOTBALL IN 2023 12 9 5 55.6%
10 CAPITAL CITY NAMES 10 8 6 75.0%
12 CROSS EXAMINATION 8 6 4 66.7%
16 AND THEYRE OFF!! 9 8 4 50.0%
Totals 82 53 35 66.0%
Cherrv.C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
1 BIBLICAL FAMILIES 11 7 3 42.9%
4 CHESAPEAKE BAY 10 7 4 57.1%
6 DEFINITIVELY DUTCH 9 8 5 62.5%
7 HISTORY OF THE INTERNET 10 9 4 44.4%
10 FAMOUS LAST WORDS 9 5 1 20.0%
12 BIBLICAL TITLES 9 6 4 66.7%
16 ARCH MADNESS 7 6 83.3%

Totals 82 48 26 54.2%
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SOUTHERN-BATON ROUGE

Amucheazi, A
Game

Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 ALL FIRED UP 7 3 3 100.0%
Totals 55 3 3 100.0%
Ross, K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 AND THEYRE OFF!! 9 6 2 33.3%
Totals 41 6 2 33.3%
Flovd, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
16 ITSAFREE FOR ALL 7 4 2 50.0%
Totals 46 4 2 50.0%




